Mile Time
Mark Karhoff
Danny Mosier
Cormick Logue
Layne Karhoff
Fisher Mosier
Austin Horton
Brittley Bailey
Kyle Bailey
Emma Kerr
Morgan Harris
Kailee Bartlet
Shayla Johnson
Caitlin Chiartano
Miranda Dillon
Kynlee Dillon
Avery Johnson
Bailey Leritz
Kamryn Johnson
Angela Bartlett
Chris Leritz
Jason Bartlett
Kaven Bartlett
Linda Bean
Micah Bean
Wade Johnson
Brooke Mahnken
Mark Peak
Jessica Dunbar
Kathryn Karhoff
Jayla Dalton
Jessica Dalton
Stef Beesley
Katie Bradshaw
Bib #912

Bib #911

Bib 913

Bob Rose

Fleta Rose

6:34
7:27
7:35
8:07
8:42
8:43
9:10

9:11
10:03
10:18
10:26
10:35
10:35
10:47
11:35
12:01
12:01
12:10
12:10
12:28
12:30
15:20
15:20
15:33
17:04
17:06
17:07
17:12
17:38
17:39
17:40
18:09
18:09
18:09
20:41
20:41

Girard Road Race Results

5k

Bob O'nelio

John Clark

Doug Schroeder
Tony Maynard
Mike Bean

Doug Sauer
Matt Jones
Kenny Boyd

Alan Noe

Anna Goble
Leanne Rawlings
Tiffany Clark

Lori Johnson
Dan Mosier I1
Katie Viets

Kayla Denereaux
Jacqueline Sisk
Erin Stolte
Jeanice Bradshaw
Chelsea Boore
Kim Leek

Pam Kurdi

Skip Kurdi

Abby Lehman
Bib # 173

Jenni Diskin
Robin Hawkins
Ruth Duling

Bib # 180

Karen Welzelburger
Katie Tucker
Sienna Paoni
Aubrey Jameson
Chris Walsh
Jeremy Walsh
Wayne Bockelman
Megan Corrigan
Noah Sandford
Sheila Sandford

Time

24
25:

18:15
22:46
23:23
23:25
23:45
11:00
24:00

25:45:00

26:

54:00

28:46:00

29:
29:

16:00
20:00

29:48:00

29:
29:

50:00
55:00

30:45:00

30:
30:
30:
:02:00
:24:00
31:
31:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
37:
39:
39:
40:
40:
48:
48:
49;
49;

31
31

52:00
53:00
53:00

53:00
53:00
52:00
52:00
56:00
56:00
58:00
58:00
59:00
14:00
05:00
05:00
12:00
14:00
37:00
37:00
52:00
52:00



